






























FE
C

FE
C

UP

FDFD

D

D

DN

1

1

B B

18' - 6" 9' - 2" 9' - 0" 6' - 9" 10' - 5" 8' - 11" 15' - 9"

40 LOCKERS

ELEC
140

TRT
139

GROUNDS
138

SHOP
137

SCBA
136

HOSE
135

APP BAY
134

CPT OFFICE
129

CPT OFFICE
130 BC T/S

131
BC BUNK

132

BC OFFICE
133

CONFERENCE
134

WORK STATIONS
128 RECEPTION

102

COPY/SUPPLY/
KITCHENETTE

106
FIRST AID

103

JANITOR
125

T/S/L
119

EMS
122

PHYSICAL
TRAINING

121

TRAINING ROOM
104

2
A3.10 2

A3.10

9
A3.10

9
A3.10

A7.10
6

A4.10
3

A4.10
2

A7.10
11

7
A3.10

7
A3.10

122

126

119 107108

103

123

132

130129

136

140B

121B

134G 134H 134J 134K

134A 134B 134C 134D

135

120

127

134F

134E

140A

113A

131

134

102

133

138

106A

106B

105

108C

125

100B

121A

121C 113B

100A

LOBBY
101

MEN'S
RESTROOM

107

WOMEN'S
RESTROOM

108

STAIR 01
S01

HALL
127

STAIR 02
S02

HALL
120

HALL
105

HA
LL

11
3

3

3

4

4

5

5

A A

C

F
F

94' - 10" 78' - 6" 7' - 0"

180' - 4"

51
' -

 6
"

30
' -

 6
"

3'
 - 

4"

82
' -

 0
"

9'
 - 

4"
76

' -
 0

"

SLOPESLOPE SLOPESLOPE SLOPESLOPE SLOPESLOPE

-0' - 2"
FFE

-0' - 2"
FFE

-0' - 2"
FFE

-0' - 2"
FFE

EQ EQ

- 0' - 2"
FFE

- 0' - 2"
FFE

- 0' - 2"
FFE

- 0' - 2"
FFE

F/
M

AS
O

N
R

Y
F/

M
AS

O
N

R
Y

F/
M

AS
O

N
R

Y

F/MASONRY

F/MASONRY

OFFICE
111

OFFICE
114 110

111115

6'
 - 

0"

4'
 - 

2"
30

' -
 9

"
41

' -
 1

"

2

2

A4.10
4

17
' -

 0
"

16
' -

 8
"

8'
 - 

6"
9'

 - 
10

"
11

' -
 0

"
13

' -
 0

"

6' - 7 5/8"

10' - 7 5/8" 72' - 8 3/8"

14
' -

 7
 1

/2
"

19
' -

 5
 1

/2
"

12
' -

 5
"

3 1/2" 11' - 2 1/2" 3' - 1" 4' - 8" 10' - 9" 13' - 0" 5' - 0" 13' - 0" 29' - 0" 7' - 0"

F/
M

AS
O

N
R

Y

11
' -

 9
"

11' - 6" 13' - 5" 5' - 1"

A7.10
16

83' - 4" 11' - 6"

97' - 0"

2'
 - 

0"

05-01

08-01

09-01

00-02

TRENCH DRAIN
CENTER ON APP
BAY

UP

UP

P3A

P3A

P4

P3A

P3A

P1BP1B

P1A

P3A

P3A

P3A

P3A

P3A

P1A

P2B

P1B

P2C

10-02

ELEV
158

22-03

22-02

SEISMIC JOINT, 3" CLEAR

08-02

5'
 - 

0"

D

E

5'
 - 

0"

A4.10
1

STORAGE
110

READY STATIONS
109

118 117

104B
104A

114

112

2'
 - 

6"

1'
 - 

8"

OFFICE
112

DATA
115

7'
 - 

4 
1/

2"
9'

 - 
5"

9'
 - 

4"

20
A3.21

6'
 - 

10
 3

/4
"

6
A3.21

19
A3.21

17
A3.21

18
A3.21

6' - 0"

4' - 1"

A8.13
16

ELEC
116

8'
 - 

3 
7/

8"

3'
 - 

3 
1/

2"

08-01

P1B

P3B

5'
 - 

2 
1/

2"

3'
 - 

7 
1/

4"
7'

 - 
1 

1/
4"

6' - 0"

A6.10
14

A5.10
9

A8.13
18

A5.10
13

A5.10
10

A5.10
5

8'
 - 

0"

A7.11
18

A7.11
19

00-02

15' - 0 7/8"

A. SEE ELEVATIONS FOR EXTERIOR WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
B. SEE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
C. DIMENSIONS REFLECT FACE OF STRUCTURE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
D. SEE SHEET A1.0 FOR WALL TYPE DEFINITIONS AND STANDARD DETAILS. ALL WALLS ARE

TO BE P1A UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
E. ELEVATION 0'-0" FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION MAIN FLOOR INDICATED IN CIVIL DRAWINGS
F. SEE FINISH PLAN FOR CASEWORK AND FINISH RELATED INFORMATION
G. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND LAYOUT

INFORMATION PRIOR TO START OF WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY CONFLICTS OR
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS

H. REFER TO ENLARGED PLANS WHERE INDICATED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 
I. DOORS NOT DIMENSIONED ARE TO BE LOCATED 2" FROM FACE OF WALL TO OUTSIDE

EDGE OF JAMB, TYPICAL
J. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE GYPSUM BOARD CONTROL JOINTS AS REQUIRED

THROUGHOUT ENTIRE BUILDING, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR.
K. PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED ADJACENT TO FIRE EXTINGUISHERS FOR OWNER

INSTALLED AED STATIONS
L. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
M. SEE EGRESS PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
N. SEE A9.1 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE AND A9.2 FOR GLAZING SCHEDULE
O. ALL INTERIOR WALLS INCLUDE ACOUSTICAL INSULATION
P. ALL EQUIPMENT AND APPLICANCES TO BE CONTRACTOR FURNISHED CONTRACTOR

INSTALLED
Q. VAPOR BARRIER UNDER FLOOR SLAB AT AREAS SCHEDULED TO RECIEVE FLOORING
R. ALIGN FINISH FACE OF ALL PARTITIONS WITH CMU AT CORNER AND TRANSITION

CONDITION
S. PROVIDE MASONRY CONTROL JOINT AT 20'-0" O.C. MAX -- SEE 8/A1.1 ELEVATION AND

STRUCTURAL
T. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEALANT AT GYP BD TO SMU TRANSITIONS, TYP.
U. ALL WALLS TO STRUCTURE, UNO -- SEE 5/A1.0

1

B

2
A3.10

F

A7.10
17

300

MEZZANINE
300

EXTERIOR WALL - 8" CMU PER STRUCTURAL

EXTERIOR WALL - 2x6 WOOD STUDS W/ FIBER CEMENT SIDING

2x6 INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

2x4 INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

1 - HR RATED INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

INTERIOR GLAZING, SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR MORE INFO

MACKENZIE
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
MACKENZIE AND ARE NOT TO BE USED

OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER,
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION

SHEET

JOB NO.

SHEET TITLE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

Project

©

Client

5/19/2017 3:11:33 PMC:\Users\tcb\Documents\Revit Projects\215050806 - Clark County Fire District 6 - Station 63\508-Clark_County_Station63-L.rvt As
indicated

A1.10

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

MST

AJM

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT -
STATION 63

1200 NE 134th Street
Vancouver, WA

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT 6

2150508.06

Mechanical/Electrical

2017

8800 NE HAZEL DELL
AVE. VANCOUVER, WA
98665

5/19/1760% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1.10
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

GENERAL NOTES

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1.10
2 MEZZANINE

00-02 LINE OF CANOPY ABOVE
05-01 PAINTED STL. BOLLARD
08-01 PARTIAL GLASS OVERHEAD DOORS
08-02 SLIDING GLASS INTERIOR WINDOW
09-01 SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP
10-02 BRASS FIRE POLE -- SEE DETAIL SHEET A7.11
22-01 UTILITY EXTRACTOR, OFCI, SEE DETAIL XX/AX.X
22-02 HAND WASH SINKS W/ EYE WASH STATION
22-03 DRINKING FOUNTAIN

KEYNOTESLEGEND

Revision Schedule

Revision Delta Issue Date



DN

D
D

1

1

B B

9' - 2 1/2" 8' - 3 1/2" 9' - 9 1/2" 10' - 0 1/2" 22' - 8 1/2"

T/S
217

T/S
216

T/S
215

BUNK
214

BUNK
213

BUNK
212

BUNK
211

BUNK
210

BUNK
209

CPT BUNK
200

CPT T/S
202

CPT BUNK
201

DAY ROOM
207

KITCHEN
204

2
A3.10 2

A3.10

9
A3.10

9
A3.10

7
A3.10

3

3

4

4

5

5

A A

C C

F F

A4.10
7

A4.10
5

2

2

A4.10
6

18' - 5 1/2"

8' - 6" 5' - 1" 6' - 6" 5' - 1" 5' - 1" 6' - 6" 5' - 1" 7' - 5" 1' - 3" 5' - 9"

13' - 6"

10
' -

 9
" 15

' -
 1

0"

46
' -

 6
"

78' - 6"

A7.10
7

A7.10
12

A7.10
15

202

217 216 215

200 201

21
4

21
2

21
1

21
0

20
9

S01253

203

20
8

ELEC
218

8' - 9 1/2" 8' - 4" 8' - 4" 8' - 4" 8' - 4" 8' - 8" 5' - 5 1/2" 22' - 3"

LAUNDRY
203

DINING
205

DN

DN

OPEN

21
3

10-02

MECHANICAL
220

P2A

P3A
P3A

P3AP3A
P3A

P3BP2B

P2B

P2B

P4

ELEV
159

206

SEISMIC JOINT

06-02

22-06

11-02

D D

E E

20
A3.21

6
A3.21

19
A3.21

17
A3.21

18
A3.21

STORAGE
208

218

HALL
254

HALL
256

HALL
255

12
' -

 4
"

7'
 - 

10
"

A5.10
7

A. SEE ELEVATIONS FOR EXTERIOR WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
B. SEE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
C. DIMENSIONS REFLECT FACE OF STRUCTURE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
D. SEE SHEET A1.0 FOR WALL TYPE DEFINITIONS AND STANDARD DETAILS. ALL WALLS ARE

TO BE P1A UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
E. ELEVATION 0'-0" FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION MAIN FLOOR INDICATED IN CIVIL DRAWINGS
F. SEE FINISH PLAN FOR CASEWORK AND FINISH RELATED INFORMATION
G. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND LAYOUT

INFORMATION PRIOR TO START OF WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY CONFLICTS OR
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS

H. REFER TO ENLARGED PLANS WHERE INDICATED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 
I. DOORS NOT DIMENSIONED ARE TO BE LOCATED 2" FROM FACE OF WALL TO OUTSIDE

EDGE OF JAMB, TYPICAL
J. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE GYPSUM BOARD CONTROL JOINTS AS REQUIRED

THROUGHOUT ENTIRE BUILDING, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR.
K. PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED ADJACENT TO FIRE EXTINGUISHERS FOR OWNER

INSTALLED AED STATIONS
L. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
M. SEE EGRESS PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
N. SEE A9.1 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE AND A9.2 FOR GLAZING SCHEDULE
O. ALL INTERIOR WALLS INCLUDE ACOUSTICAL INSULATION
P. ALL EQUIPMENT AND APPLICANCES TO BE CONTRACTOR FURNISHED CONTRACTOR

INSTALLED
Q. VAPOR BARRIER UNDER FLOOR SLAB AT AREAS SCHEDULED TO RECIEVE FLOORING
R. ALIGN FINISH FACE OF ALL PARTITIONS WITH CMU AT CORNER AND TRANSITION

CONDITION
S. PROVIDE MASONRY CONTROL JOINT AT 20'-0" O.C. MAX -- SEE 8/A1.1 ELEVATION AND

STRUCTURAL
T. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEALANT AT GYP BD TO SMU TRANSITIONS, TYP.
U. ALL WALLS TO STRUCTURE, UNO -- SEE 5/A1.0

EXTERIOR WALL - 8" CMU PER STRUCTURAL

EXTERIOR WALL - 2x6 WOOD STUDS W/ FIBER CEMENT SIDING

2x6 INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

2x4 INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

1 - HR RATED INTERIOR PARTITION, SEE SHEET A5.20

INTERIOR GLAZING, SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR MORE INFO

MACKENZIE
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
MACKENZIE AND ARE NOT TO BE USED

OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER,
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION

SHEET

JOB NO.

SHEET TITLE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

Project

©

Client

5/19/2017 3:05:48 PMC:\Users\tcb\Documents\Revit Projects\215050806 - Clark County Fire District 6 - Station 63\508-Clark_County_Station63-L.rvt As
indicated

A1.11

SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

MST

AJM

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT -
STATION 63

1200 NE 134th Street
Vancouver, WA

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT 6

2150508.0601/24/07

Mechanical/Electrical

2017

8800 NE HAZEL DELL
AVE. VANCOUVER, WA
98665

5/19/1760% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1.11
1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN

GENERAL NOTES KEYNOTES

06-02 IPE DECKING OVER TPO ROOFING ON SLEEPERS
10-02 BRASS FIRE POLE -- SEE DETAIL SHEET A7.11
11-02 EXHAUST HOOD, OFCI
22-06 HAND WASH SINKS AT ADA COUNTER

LEGEND

Revision Schedule

Revision Delta Issue Date



FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

SECOND FLOOR
12' - 4"

B

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

APP BAY ROOF
20' - 0"

2
A3.10

ACF

LOWER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
11' - 8" METAL CANOPY

TEMPERED GLASS GUARD RAIL

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL
WITH 1/2" REVEALS

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL WITH 1/2" REVEALS

CMU APP BAY
WALL BEYOND

WOODTONE HARDIEPLANK
LAP SIDING

1'
 - 

4 
1/

4"

DE 20
A3.21

19
A3.21

16
A8.11

F F E D

L

6'
 - 

0"
2'

 - 
6"

CANOPY BEYOND

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

SECOND FLOOR
12' - 4"

1

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

APP BAY ROOF
20' - 0"

9
A3.10

7
A3.10

345

LOWER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
11' - 8"

2

MEZZANINE
10' - 0"

STOREFRONT WINDOW SYSTEM HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

STOREFRONT
WINDOW SYSTEM FIBERGLASS

CASEMENT  WINDOW
HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

WOODTONE HARDIEPLANK
LAP SIDING, 6.25" WITH 5"
EXPOSURE

SEISMIC
JOINT

STOREFRONT
WINDOW SYSTEM

OH COILING
DOORS

MTL COPING

CMU

6
A3.21

17
A3.21

18
A3.21

R

BA A AA

C

K

J J J

LADDER BEYOND
METAL COPING

1'
 - 

4 
1/

4"

BOLLARDS

SIGNAGE

SIGNAGE MOUNTED TO CANOPY
HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

1

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

APP BAY ROOF
20' - 0"

9
A3.10

7
A3.10

3 4 5

LOWER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
11' - 8"

2

MEZZANINE
10' - 0"

HARDIE ARTISAN V-
RUSTIC SIDING AT THESE
SECTIONS ONLY

OH COILING DOORS

OH COILING DOOR

6
A3.21

17
A3.21

18
A3.21

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL WITH 1/2" REVEALS

FF

WOODTONE
HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

LAMBS TONGUE
ROOF DRAINS (3)

LAMBS TONGUE ROOF DRAINS (2)

BOLLARDS

CANOPY BEYOND

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

METAL COPING

LADDER BEYOND

FIBERGLASS
CASEMENT WINDOWS
AT BUNKS

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

SECOND FLOOR
12' - 4"

B

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

UPPER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
23' - 10"

APP BAY ROOF
20' - 0"

APP BAY ROOF
20' - 0"

2
A3.10

A C F

LOWER ROOF - B.O. TRUSS
11' - 8"

WOODTONE
HARDIEPLANK LAP
SIDING BEYOND

D E20
A3.21

19
A3.21

16
A8.11

CMU WALL

Q

BOLLARD

MACKENZIE
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
MACKENZIE AND ARE NOT TO BE USED

OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER,
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION

SHEET

JOB NO.

SHEET TITLE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

Project

©

Client

5/19/2017 3:06:05 PMC:\Users\tcb\Documents\Revit Projects\215050806 - Clark County Fire District 6 - Station 63\508-Clark_County_Station63-L.rvt  1/8" = 1'-0"

A2.10

BUILDING
ELEVATIONS

MST

AJM

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT -
STATION 63

1200 NE 134th Street
Vancouver, WA

CLARK COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT 6

2150508.06

Mechanical/Electrical

2017

8800 NE HAZEL DELL
AVE. VANCOUVER, WA
98665

5/19/1760% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

 1/8" = 1'-0"A2.10
9 EAST ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A2.10
2 NORTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A2.10
12 SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A2.10
19 WEST ELEVATION

Revision Schedule

Revision Delta Issue Date



AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
( IN FEET )

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 inch =     ft.

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
120

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
C2.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
C2.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
215050806\4_DRAWINGS\CIVIL\50806-C2.1.DWG  RLF  05/19/17  14:00   1:30

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB RADIUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL CURB RADIUS ARE 3.0' UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C2.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
VICINITY MAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPLICANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLARK COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANCOUVER WA 98665

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEYOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTACT PERSON

AutoCAD SHX Text
CARA NOTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY OWNER

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTN: ANNA DEARMAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
101 E. 6TH STREET, #200

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANCOUVER, WA 98660

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH: (360) 695-7879

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-MAIL: ALD@mcknze.com  

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLARK COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8800 NE HAZEL DELL AVENUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANCOUVER WA 98665

AutoCAD SHX Text
CIVIL/PLANNING 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTN: BOB FRENTRESS / MARK PERSON

AutoCAD SHX Text
101 E. 6TH STREET, #200

AutoCAD SHX Text
VANCOUVER, WA 98660

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH: (360) 695-7879

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-MAIL: RLF@mcknze.com / MDP@mcknze.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTN: STEVEN TUTTLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1515 WATER AVE., SUITE 100

AutoCAD SHX Text
PORTLAND, OR 97214

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH: (360) 695-7879

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-MAIL: SPT@mcknze.com 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTN: DREW McALLISTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1515 WATER AVE., SUITE 100

AutoCAD SHX Text
PORTLAND, OR 97214

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH: (360) 695-7879

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-MAIL: AJM@mcknze.com 

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTHWEST SURVEYING INC. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATTN: CLINT STUBBS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1815 NW 169TH PLACE, SUITE 2090

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEAVERTON OR 97006

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH: (503) 848-2127

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-MAIL: clint@nwsrvy.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE DATA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING DATA

AutoCAD SHX Text
136,720 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
28,074 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
13,451 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
93,562 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
(20.5%%%)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(9.8%%%)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(71.9%%%)

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING SITE AREA  

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL BUILDING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL DRIVE ISLE/PARKING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.64 AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.31 AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.15 AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
(100.0%%%)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.14 AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPACT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACCESSIBLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE PROPOSED SITE IS IN A TYPE II CARA

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGAL LOTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
117896271, 117896260, 117896250, AND 117896240

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUARTER SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
NW %%135, S26, T3N, R1E

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZONING

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL AND PF, NO OVERLAYS

AutoCAD SHX Text
KEYNOTES

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALL CLARK COUNTY COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADA ACCESSIBLE RAMP 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADA STALL  

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED TRAINING TOWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT LINE TO BE REMOVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALL SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALL CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 4" WIDE STRIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
6' SIGHT OBSURING FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
150' RADIUS AROUND TRAINING TOWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
NE 10 TH AVENUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAND TO BE SWAPPED WITH ADJACENT PROPERTY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1,633 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
(1.2%%%)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAINING TOWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.04 AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING ENTRANCE TO REMAIN WITH MANUAL GATE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.

AutoCAD SHX Text
13.

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
SC

AutoCAD SHX Text
SC

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
MB

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK RET. WALLS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MEDIAN ISLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
11179

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNAL POLE W/LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
SC

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNAL ARM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNAL ARM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE 2017

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET TITLE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACKENZIE AND ARE NOT TO BE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER,

AutoCAD SHX Text
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE  

AutoCAD SHX Text
STATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO. 63

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLOSING DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DELTA

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DELTA

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2150508.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
60% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS 5/19/17

AutoCAD SHX Text
Client

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLARK

AutoCAD SHX Text
COUNTY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
DISTRICT 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
NE 136TH STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
8S

AutoCAD SHX Text
5S

AutoCAD SHX Text
2ADA

AutoCAD SHX Text
8S

AutoCAD SHX Text
6S

AutoCAD SHX Text
5S

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORMWATER QUALITY FACILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
(1448 SF BOTTOM REQ'D)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONNECT TO EXIST. STORM STUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED GENERATOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED OIL/WATER SEPARATOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED TRANSFORMER

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED WATER METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXTENT OF WETLANDS TO BE DETERMINED

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED TRASH ENCLOSURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
MANUALLY OPERATED GATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
NE 134TH STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
FUELING TANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOLLARD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRANSITION CURB FROM 6" TO 0" EXPOSURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVEMENT LEGEND

AutoCAD SHX Text
VEHICULAR PAVING: 6" CONCRETE WITH #4 @ 24" O.C. OVER 6" OF CSTC, SEE X/XX

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDEWALK PAVING SEE DETAIL 7/C8.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIGHT ASPHALT PAVING (2%%134" HMAC OVER 6" CSTC PER WSDOT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
4S

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
STRIPED FOR FUELING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT WITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FDC

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.

AutoCAD SHX Text
29.

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.

AutoCAD SHX Text
32.

AutoCAD SHX Text
4' X 4' CONCRETE PAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
6S

AutoCAD SHX Text
8800 NE HAZEL DELL AVENUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED BUILDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
13,451 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAINING TOWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1,633 SF

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED DDCV ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALIGN STRIPE WITH CENTER OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPARATUS AAX, TYPICAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
RELOCATED MONUMENT SIGN FROM 

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING STATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALL CURBED CONTAINMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
33.

AutoCAD SHX Text
34.

AutoCAD SHX Text
34


	ClarkCoFirePD_Ren&New-GCCM_App
	Station 62-Bid-Struct
	Station 62-Bid-Arch
	215050806-Station 63-60percent-Arch 6
	215050806-Station 63-60percent-Arch 7
	215050806-Station 63-60percent-Arch 11
	215050806-Station 63-60percent-Civil



